
City of Groton Parks and Recreation 
2019 Field Trips 

 
 Date       Day   Place       Time*             Price          Groups 
7/1/19 Mon City of Groton Police Station  

> Walking to Police Station 
9:00 am – 10:00 am FREE Minnows 

7/3/19 Wed Black Hall Outfitters  
> Kayak or Paddle Board guided tour 

8:30 am – 1:30 pm $ 40 Barracudas 

7/4/19 Thurs PLAYGROUND IS CLOSED Playground is 
CLOSED 

*** PLAYGROUND IS CLOSED 

7/4/19 Thurs Fourth of July Parade 
Meet at the Post Office 

9:00 am – 11:00 am FREE Minnows, Snappers, Piranhas, Marlins, 
Barracudas 

7/9/19 Tues CT Science Center 8:45 am – 3:00 pm $ 18 Piranhas & Marlins  

7/16/19 Tues Nature’s Art/Dinosaur Place 
> Water shoes and socks are required  

9:00 am- 2:30 pm $ 25 Minnows, Snappers 

7/17/19 Wed ***Reminder*** Minnows, Snappers, 
Piranhas, Marlins & 

Barracudas 

$ 15 Money CT Sun Basketball Game  
is due 

7/19/19 Fri Spare Time Bowling Alley 
> Socks Required 

9:00 am – 11:45 am $ 15 Barracudas 

7/24/19 Wed ***Reminder*** Snappers, Piranhas, Marlins 
& Barracudas 

$ 30 Money for Lake Compounce due 

7/24/19 Wed CT Sun Basketball Game 10:00 am – 3:00 pm $ 15 Minnows, Snappers, Piranhas, Marlins, 
Barracudas 

7/31/19 Wed Lake Compounce 8:30 am – 6:00 pm $ 30 Snappers, Piranhas, Marlins, 
Barracudas 

8/9/19 Fri Spare Time Bowling Alley 
> Socks Required 

9:00 am – 11:45 am $ 12 Piranhas, Marlins 

8/13/19 Tues Roger Williams Zoo 8:30 am – 3:00 pm $ 15 Minnows, Snappers, Piranhas, Marlins, 
Barracudas 

 
* Time includes travel time    

                     PLEASE make every effort to have your child(ren) at Parks and Recreation before the departure 
time!!    All prices and field trips are subject to change. 

 
REMINDER: EVERY THURSDAY, DROP OFF AND PICK UP ARE AT EASTERN POINT BEACH FOR ALL GROUPS, 

EXCEPT NO JULY 4TH, BEACH DAY WILL BE THAT FRIDAY, JULY 5TH. 
 

WP= Washington Park   WS= West Side Middle School 


